Summary Report
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IPD Summary

Department Name

Kaya Chikitsa
Panchkarma
Prasuti Evum Stri Roga

Shalya Tantra

Male Female Total Male Female Total

23
10
0

13

Kaumarbhritya (Balroga) 5

Shalakya Tantra
Total

5
56

Admit

10 33
12 22
14 14
12 25
8 13
3 8
59 115

20
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Dewas Bypass Road, Village: Arandia, Post: Jhalaria,
& Indore, 452016
Phone: 8718803403 Email:

Discharge

7
8
12
13
6
1
47

27
16
12
22
10
4

9

Duration: From 2022-11-01 To 2022-11-30



